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QUARTERLY HOME SALES

37,090 30.6%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$363,399$345,760 5.1%

AVERAGE DAYS ON MARKET

63 days60 days

MONTHS OF SUPPLY* 

1.9 mos 1.8 mos

MLS SINGLE-FAMILY RESALE STATISTICS3 

NEW HOUSING TRENDS

$337,785

$313,279
7.8%

NEW HOME PERMITS LAST 12 MONTHS1

NEW HOME CLOSINGS LAST 12 MONTHS2

MEDIAN NEW HOME PRICE 2

Homebuilder Ranking by Permits
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RL BrownSource: RL Brown

2,226 

2,193 

1,475 

1,386 

1,331 

998 

883 

730 

688 

625 

2,006 

2,149 

1,637 

1,318 

1,226 

989 

808 

770 

511 

625 

 -  400  800  1,200  1,600  2,000  2,400

 LENNAR HOMES

 D R HORTON

 TAYLOR MORRISON \ AV

 PULTE HOMES

 MERITAGE HOMES

 SHEA HOMES

 RICHMOND AMERICAN

 FULTON HOMES

 ASHTON \ STARLIGHT

 KB HOME Permits Closings

Single Family & Multi-Family Permits
Economic
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Single Family Multi-Family Source: HBACA & AxioMetrics

Sources:  (1) Home Builders Association of Central Arizona (2) RL Brown Housing Reports The Phoenix Housing Market Letter, RL Brown, September 2018 (3) The Cromford Report, Tableu Charts, Single-Family Residences, Normal Sales only, combined 
Maricopa & Pinal Counties
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New & Existing Homes Sold

Median Price New & Existing Homes



ECONOMIC TRENDS4

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE*

Sources: (4) Arizona Office of Economic Opportunity, Monthly Employment Report, September 2018
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Finished Lot Inventory vs. Permits

Healthy YOY Employment Growth Seen In4

Manufacturing 10.6%

Leisure & Hospitality 6.6%

Trade, Transportation & Utilities 5.4%

Education & Health Services 3.0%

2,506.6

PHOENIX

TOTAL EMPLOYMENT

2,397.5
+4.6%

3,565.5

ARIZONA

3,427.2
+4.0%
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Land Transactions Annual Volume

Annualized Employment Change Annualized Employment Change

*Conventional lot width is between 40' and 94' except for HBACA Permits, which includes all lot sizes
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Land Transactions Annual Volume
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Corporate Headquarters

4900 North Scottsdale Road, Suite 3000
Scottsdale, Arizona 85251
Phone: 480.483.8100 | Fax: 480.483.0000
LandAdvisors.com

	 24	 offices across the nation

	 65+	 specialized advisors

	 35+	 staff professionals  	

	 $24+	 billion in sales since 1987

The Nation's Leading Land 
Brokerage & Advisory Firm

Sales • Capital • M&A • Advisory

The information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but do not guarantee it.  It is the responsibility of the person reviewing this information to independently verify it. 

  OFFICE LOCATIONS

SCOTTSDALE, AZ 

CASA GRANDE, AZ 

PRESCOTT, AZ 

TUCSON, AZ

IRVINE, CA

BAY AREA, CA 

COACHELLA VALLEY, CA

PASADENA, CA 

ROSEVILLE, CA 

SAN DIEGO, CA

SANTA BARBARA, CA 

VALENCIA, CA

ORLANDO, FL

TAMPA, FL 

BOISE, ID

CHARLOTTE, NC

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 

LAS VEGAS, NV 

RENO, NV 

AUSTIN, TX

DALLAS-FORT WORTH, TX 

HOUSTON, TX 

SALT LAKE CITY, UT 

BELLEVUE, WA

FUTURE OFFICES

DENVER, CO

ATLANTA, GA

RALEIGH DURHAM, NC

CHARLESTON, SC

DC - NORTHERN VIRGINIA


